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Ordering instructions

Step 1: Hardware

The CMC 430 is the main hardware unit
of your choice.

Step 2: Software package

Choose 1 of 5 software packages
according to your needs. This is consid-
ered the basis for the software scope
and can be extended in steps 3 and 4 at
any time.

Step 3: Software add-on packages
Choose from a set of software add-on
packages tailored to a specific applica-
tion or use-case. This step is optional.

Step 4: Software modules

Choose individual software modules

in addition to the selected software
packages in steps 2 and 3. On the next
page you will find a complete overview
of all available modules. This step is also
optional.

Hardware

Software
package
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Main unit
Example order number

CMC 430 - Ultra-portable protection test set and calibrator

Order No.
(Configurat

P0005883

CMControl P App CMC package

Tablet ap| ing of pr

P0005881

CMC 430 Standard

P0005882

CMC software add-on packages Order No.

IEC 61850 Basic P0006594
P0005883

ased testing of protection devices

P0005884

sed testing and transient simulation

Complete P0005885

rs all functi are o ontrolling CMC test sets

Renewables'
Includes Pulse Ramping, Overcurrent, Power and Advanced Power

P0006597

Distribution'
Includes Pulse Ramping, Overcurrent, Transient Ground Fault, Distance, Advanced Distance,
VI Starting, Autoreclosure, Single-Phase Differential and Advanced Differential

P0000369

Measurement Equipment Testing®
Includes Meter, Transducer and PQ Signal Generator

P0000411

IEC 61850 Basic®
Includes GOOSE Configuration, IEC 61850 Client/Server and IEDScout

P0006594

IEC 61850 Advanced”

Includes GOOSE Configuration, Sampled Values Configuration, IEC 61850 Client/Server
and IEDScout

P0006595

Single software modules

The software scope can be extended at any time by ordering additional single modules
(see next page)

" Selectable for Essential Software Package
2 Selectable for Essential, Standard, and Enhanced Software Package



Software
modules
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oftware modules

P0006818

P0000344

P0006821

P0006816

P0006591

P0006820

P0006819

P0006824

P0000296

P0006830

P0006835

P0000341

P0006829

P0006823

P0006822

P0006842

P0000367

P0006853

P0008107

P0006841

P0006840

P0006832

P0006834

P0006831

P0006833

P0006593

P0006837

P0006493

Description

" The Advanced modules include their basic counter parts (e.g. Advanced Power includes the Power Module)

RelaySimTest license also includes the licenses for Transient Ground Fault and NetSim
TransView is included with EnerLyzer Live but can also be ordered seperately

Software packages
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0 Included in package
. Optionally available
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Step 6:
In the

of the solution

Accessories

B1764601

B1328000

B1328100

636800

B1636100

E1636000

P0006433

P0006386

P0000604

P0006508

P0006504

P0006385

P0006331

P0006381

P0006382

P0006383

P0006384

P0006498

P0006392

P0006388

P0001357

P0006434

B0620201

B0620301

P0006279

P0006391
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P0006377

Description

" Requires device-specific test cables. For a list of available cables please visit www.omicronenergy.com/Iix1

2 Requires LLX2
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